University Blazer

Body Warmer
Formal Lounge Shirt
Pro Golfer
Sublimated Golfer

Navy&Yellow hooded top

Grey Hooded Top

Long Sleeve Campaign Sweeter
Change The World T-shirt

Varsity Shield Vest and T-Shirt
Shorts

Madibaz Tracksuit Tops
Madibaz Tracksuit Pants

Madibaz Overalls
Dust Coats
Kitten Beanie
White Cap
Snapback Cap
Navy Cap
Trucker Cap
Navy Sunvisor
Storm Cap

Polar F/Scarf
White Kiddies T-shirt
Safety Specs

+27 41 504 4371
http://shop.mandela.ac.za/

Corporate Clothing

Corporate Range
Navy blazer embroided with university logo. Unisex fit. Price ris

Navy padded and lined body warmer with full zip. Wind and wa
Available in men's and ladies fit.
Navy long sleeve lounge shirts.
Available in men's and ladies fit.
Navy Golfer
Available in men's and ladies fit.
Navy, yellow & white golfer. Unisex
Leisure Range
Navy hooded top with yellow pocket strips and inside hooded tc
Full grey hooded top branded on the chest
Sweeter printed with Mandela image and 100 Years of Mandel:
T-shirts printed with Change The World in a Globe
Available in navy, grey and black.

Available in Man's and Ladies sizes

Miscellaneous
Blue one piece overall with university and Madibaz logo.
White long sleeve dust coats.
Navy Beanie with Logo
Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.
Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.
Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.
5 panel navy and white mesh cap.

Navy cap with white storm marks.

White kiddies T-shirt with Logo
Clear safety specs.

Shop@mandela.ac.za

@UniversityShopMandelaUni

@UniversityShop_MandelaUni

R565.00
R565.00
R380.00

R275.00

R190.00
R250.00

R305.00
R299.00
R130.00
R100.00

R100.00
R130.00
R300.00
R225.00

R200.00
R170.00
R50.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R60.00
R65.00
R20.00

NELS®N M.ANDEL

UNIVERSITY






