University Shop

	Corporate Clothing		
	Corporate Range		
University Blazer	Navy blazer embroided with university logo. Unisex fit. Price ris	32 - 50	R565.00
		52 - 58	R565.00
Body Warmer	Navy padded and lined body warmer with full zip. Wind and war	S - 5XL	R380.00
,	Available in men's and ladies fit.		
Formal Lounge Shirt	Navy long sleeve lounge shirts.	S - 5XL	R275.00
, and the second	Available in men's and ladies fit.		
Pro Golfer	Navy Golfer		
	Available in men's and ladies fit.	S - 4XL	R190.00
Sublimated Golfer	Navy, yellow & white golfer. Unisex	XS - 5XL	R250.00
	Leisure Range		
Navy&Yellow hooded top	Navy hooded top with yellow pocket strips and inside hooded to		R305.00
Grey Hooded Top	Full grey hooded top branded on the chest	XS - 3XL	R299.00
Long Sleeve Campaign Sweeter	Sweeter printed with Mandela image and 100 Years of Mandela		R130.00
Change The World T-shirt	T-shirts printed with Change The World in a Globe Available in navy, grey and black.	S - 3XL	R100.00
Varsity Shield Vest and T-Shirt	A STATE OF MALE AND A STATE OF THE STATE OF	XS - 3XL	R100.00
Shorts Madibaz Tracksuit Tops	Available in Man's and Ladies sizes	XS - 5XL XS - 5XL	R130.00 R300.00
Madibaz Tracksuit Tops Madibaz Tracksuit Pants		XS - 5XL	R300.00 R225.00
Madibaz Trackodit i dilio	And the second s	λο ολ <u>ι</u>	11220.00
	Miscellaneous	00 50	D
Madibaz Overalls	Blue one piece overall with university and Madibaz logo.	32 - 50	R200.00
Dust Coats Kitten Beanie	White long sleeve dust coats. Navy Beanie with Logo	32 - 48	R170.00 R50.00
White Cap	Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.		R60.00
Snapback Cap	Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.		R60.00
Navy Cap	Heavy brush 6 panel navy cap.		R60.00
Trucker Cap	5 panel navy and white mesh cap.		R60.00
Navy Sunvisor	o partor hary and mino moon sup.		R60.00
Storm Cap	Navy cap with white storm marks.		R60.00
Polar F/Scarf			R60.00
White Kiddies T-shirt	White kiddies T-shirt with Logo	5 - 6 & 7 - 8	R65.00
Safety Specs	Clear safety specs.		R20.00

W http://shop.mandela.ac.za/

@UniversityShopMandelaUni

@UniversityShop_MandelaUni



Α

I